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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Rose103
ASI - Cypress

9.250 8.425 9.4509.425 36.550
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Allie Thibert107
ASI - Cypress

9.225 8.975 9.0008.600 35.800
2 1 3 4 2 

2 

Cataleya Lopez106
ASI - Cypress

9.125 8.025 9.4258.875 35.450
3 4 2 3 3 

3 

London Boyce101
ASI - Cypress

8.850 7.950 9.4758.475 34.750
4T 5 4 1 4 

4 

Lauren Kurz105
ASI - Cypress

8.850 8.375 8.9508.050 34.225
5T 3 5 5 5 

5 

Khloe Klafka104
ASI - Cypress

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
6* 6* 6* 6* 6*

6*

Juliet Jorge102
ASI - Cypress

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7* 7* 7* 7* 7*

7*
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alice Sosa112
ASI - Cypress

8.775 8.725 8.9009.150 35.550
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kailyn Orta116
ASI - Cypress

8.600 9.175 8.7508.700 35.225
6 1 5 3 2 

2 

Jaala  Martin 113
ASI - Cypress

8.950 8.325 8.7009.050 35.025
1 5 2 5 3 

3 

Mikaela Galmon108
ASI - Cypress

8.875 8.900 8.8758.150 34.800
3 2 8 2 4 

4 

Sabbath Crittenden114
ASI - Cypress

8.650 8.050 8.7258.775 34.200
5 7 4 4 5 

5 

Renata Avelar-Mingura110
ASI - Cypress

8.350 8.375 8.6258.500 33.850
8 4 6 6 6 

6 

London Otto109
ASI - Cypress

8.900 8.275 8.1008.375 33.650
2 6 7 8 7 

7 

Emily Ramirez111
ASI - Cypress

8.550 7.625 8.4259.000 33.600
7 8 3 7 8 

8 

Cora Henderson115
ASI - Cypress

8.100 5.100 7.0506.900 27.150
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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